
名誉顧問 顧問（相談役）

年度幹事

年度入会員

（３）令和２年度役員（案）

加 藤 聡

井畑　淳一

池田　輝

石橋　正記

大泉　慶治

阿 部 聖

齋藤　洋子　 　佐藤 麻衣子　 　佐藤 麻生

昭和５７年度～平成２８年度入会

庄 司 正 喜

山 口 龍 二斎 藤 金 男

齋藤　潤 小鹿　義和

石川　真喜

阿部　聖

池田　輝

平成３１年度

令和２年度

職員

富 樫 幸 宏

14

湯澤　一

渡部　大樹

241

会　長

副会長

会 　　計

監 　　事

事務局

合計

旧職員

96

17

23

29

33

29

平成２９年度

平成３０年度


